
w
*ffis.k<ry

glld q.fll ,/ GOYERNMENT OF II{DIA
l]lrds s{s,'r ialTrT / suRrry oF rNDrA

3rsq \ii qFrrsw T-qsnft-fi sfi'Fsr dq
Assam & Nagaland Geo Spatial Data centre

lnlq +lq-1, lEarq qc|, crrcr+rrcl

Nidhi Bhawan.2nd Floor. Lalmati
rr$+ rreqldTNll;..a| Highway - 37

Tdr6ra/ cuwahati - zoloze (erwe/nssam)
q{'rFa 0361-2302771 s-ffi 0361-2302725

€-qd assam.gdc.soi@gov.in

No. 3 +Sns-C-Computer (AN4C) Date 13.04.2020

Corrigendum Notice

' Tender No. 301/15-C-Computer (AMC) d^ted,17.03.2020
(AMC ofA0 size Plotters & Scanner)

t'
Due to the Nationq,ide Lockdown ftom 25.03.2020 to 14.04.2020 the followirg arnendments
have been made d1d are issued in respect ofTender cited above;

sl.
No.

Section Exisling Amendments

l C tical date sheet
Page no,I

Bid Submission End Date :

t5.04.2020 i200 hs
Bid Submission End Date :

14 .05 .2020 I 200 hls

2. C tical date sheet
Page no.1

Opening Date ofBid :

15.04.2020 1600 his
Opening Date ofBid :

14 .05 .2020 1 600 hls

3. Period of AMC 01.05.2020 to 31.03.2021 01.06.2020 to 31.03.2021

D.S,S
Direator (Curent Duty)

Assarn and Nagaland GDC
Survey oflndia

Guwahati 
l

drlarl'l v r
l3l q I 1620

(Tushar Vaish) '



,f i.. il,. i
w!,1 !:'f;iiiicrr':;De rn

|i!!!1L\N

SURVEY OF INDIA
Deptttnent al s.iehce &fechnolagt Govetnnenl at t"ii'

a) V2can.les/APPornttrr..t

'. Last d:te of appl'atio' received !t ollice :

f-liu) r....,'',."",r,r...o'u, ",
lQ,,::,.'",.'. i.ir riei.,n:j.a.ii'.i i,,.

F-!i,,: uu,,u', .r .,
i-ni;I' lii;,::.t,:tv.;,c,erc.:*s,c'
[]ii.) i!rr .ii i::c,*, iit n,niiir.. .'ii{:. tr c!:'\r t' " 

! ! cr;]!nr:jl.:r rri:'J )

For He2d (s) to (t) Lasl date ror receivjng tende' ar cfiice :

lyl -'c., r-' rn.'aca "uc o"'c! io

Fcr H.3d (c), mention rebrcd urN/ujc ssurd ea'lier I3'l+ 2'o2'e'

(3) Is lhe iame : eD reqofed to be publi5hed ln rne.e,lsoaper ?: [:]YES D"o
i1.i. |^!,.n.t rrt.ii"tns \trr^t i?,it'','!,1\inlr

(4)obB]n|4rmzIadnli.r5!rati!eapp.ovaIfionsGofor!rocureneit/cigpcsaL/eppo].tmen',hire/rep.!ri.q;

I*o

Plaffe[g 4 sr.,tnnPa-

.IYEs
s.ncio. trc cf sco ;

tt.i t\.'l trrd h t!' r :i' th Nr)

Ia NO pl. stlle th€.e:son behrnd :

(5) Iender oocuments have be€n sent by e nlail

{el NY E-6a I Io l: :

(br trhich € rai is sent)

;,rr ..- arJ... j, ir!r.p. -j:jr;

( l) oi.€.tor, NGDC, Dertra ou. ,allh reqvest t. ucload the tencer es ter dclails 9ilEn abo!e

(7) My mobrie nLinbrr i. : ___900 Zq Ro g0g
(8) Oltilal siqnature/P:srword

(9) PLca5e .iso lilo:d ihis tenaer o. or at.r dated :

I certifi€d iha! t€nner documenti haY' b:en checked in detliren bv me a tolid oKl
I da u.dertake the .:sDonsibilitv t f iis corecinest, tlesse !pload it on 2rebsrte

D",",._13:o4*.o,!4

e'"."1 6rr1os[s!i

(il The Surveyor Gen.ril oi India, oehra D!n ror .tor$alion g fecess?rv .c.'io.Al&b! C;jC Olna;uti
(2) Ttu additio.ai s!^eycr Ge.crel, ---, Zone ro. inforr4tion ple:s"

$,1,,*


